Z&R DE

L&R

BARER

"
0

HIRRINFME R RTMERFEHFHR R, FRKRETARNFEESERMiER,

BRAAR: #BFE: mr.suo@zrbearing.net

DY50-98/5T-M22

Agricultural machinery bearings

IL50-98/5T-M22
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F

117mm
5xM12x1.25

27.95mm

25.4mm

M22x1.5
102mm
60mm
17mm
25mm
2.5kg
60kn
45.8kn

1.92kn
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Pitch circle diameter

Outside diameter
Hole/Thread
Bore diameter

D-shape hole cut out
dimension

Outher Thread

Total length

Total flange length

Length of D shape

Length of threaded part
weight

Radial dynamic load rating
Radial static load rating

Fatigue load limit
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